
Α/Α Επώνςμο μαθηηή Μέζορ Όπορ Ολογπάθωρ

1 ΠΑΠΑΜΑΡΚΑΚΗ ΓΔΚΑΔΝΝΔΑ και ΔΝΝΔΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

2 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗ΢ ΓΔΚΑΔΝΝΔΑ και ΟΚΣΧ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

3 ΚΟΤΡΙΓΑΚΗ΢ ΓΔΚΑΔΝΝΔΑ και ΔΠΣΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

4 ΦΤΛΛΑΚΗ΢ ΓΔΚΑΔΝΝΔΑ και ΠΔΝΣΔ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

5 ΠΔΝΣΑΡΑΚΗ ΓΔΚΑΔΝΝΔΑ και ΣΔ΢΢ΔΡΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

6 ΜΠΙΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ΢ ΓΔΚΑΔΝΝΔΑ και ΣΡΙΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

7 ΢ΣΔΦΑΝΟΤΓΑΚΗ ΓΔΚΑΔΝΝΔΑ και ΔΝΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

8 ΒΟΤΡΓΟΤΜΠΑΚΗ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΟΚΣΧ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

9 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ΢ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΟΚΣΧ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

10 ΜΙΥΑΚΗ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΟΚΣΧ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

11 ΚΙΡΚΔΣΔΡΠ-ΝΙΛ΢ΔΝ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΔΠΣΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

12 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΝΣΧΝΑΚΗ΢ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΔΠΣΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

13 ΒΔΡΤΚΑΚΗ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΔΞΙ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

14 ΗΛΙΑΚΗ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΠΔΝΣΔ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

15 Σ΢ΑΚΙΡΗ΢ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΠΔΝΣΔ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

16 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΤ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΣΔ΢΢ΔΡΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

17 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΔΝΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

18 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΚΗ ΓΔΚΑΟΚΣΧ και ΔΝΑ ΓΔΚΑΣΑ

Γενικό Λύκειο Νέαρ Κςδωνίαρ

ΓΑΡΑΣ΢Ο΢ ΝΔΑ ΚΤΓΧΝΙΑ ΥΑΝΙΧΝ 73100

Σηλέφωνο: 2821031620

Fax: 2821031620 Email: mail@lyk-n-kydon.chan.sch.gr

ΑΡΙ΢ΣΕΤ΢ΑΝΣΕ΢  Α'  ηάξηρ

Σάξη Εγγπαθήρ: 

Παπάζηαζη Τπολογιζμού Μέζος 

Όπος: 

Σιμέρ Κπιηηπίων Μέζος Όπος: 

Όνομα μαθηηή

ΝΙΚΗ

ΔΜΜΑΝΟΤΗΛ-

ΘΔΟΓΧΡΟ΢

ΑΛΔΞΑΝΓΡΟ΢

ΝΔΚΣΑΡΙΟ΢

ΚΤΡΙΑΚΗ

ΑΛΔΞΑΝΓΡΟ΢ 

ΚΤΡΙΑΚΟ΢

ΜΑΡΙΑΜ

ΓΔ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ

ΑΡΓΤΡΙΟ΢-

ΥΡΤ΢ΟΒΑΛΑΝΣΗ΢

ΓΔ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ

ΝΑΣΑΛΙΑ

ΑΝΣΧΝΙΟ΢

ΓΑΦΝΗ

ΜΑΡΙΝΑ

ΚΧΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢-

ΡΑΦΑΗΛ

ΘΔΟΓΧΡΑ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΧΣΑ

ΟΛΓΑ

Γ.Μ.Ο.

Από 18,1 έωρ 20

Όνομα παηέπα

ΚΧΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΟ΢

ΑΝΣΧΝΙΟ΢

ΜΑΝΟΤ΢Ο΢

ΜΙΛΣΙΑΓΗ΢

ΔΜΜΑΝΟΤΗΛ

ΓΔΧΡΓΙΟ΢

ΒΑ΢ΙΛΔΙΟ΢

ΑΝΣΧΝΙΟ΢

ΔΜΜΑΝΟΤΗΛ

ΑΝΣΧΝΙΟ΢

ΝΙΛ΢ ΥΟΛΓΚΔΡ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ΢

ΔΜΜΑΝΟΤΗΛ

ΙΧΑΝΝΗ΢

ΝΔΚΣΑΡΙΟ΢

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΧΣΗ΢

ΘΔΟΓΧΡΟ΢

ΔΜΜΑΝΟΤΗΛ

Α

Μέζορ 

Όπορ

19,9

19,8

19,7

19,5

19,4

19,3

18,1

18,1

19,1

18,8

18,8

18,8

18,7

18,7

18,6

18,5

18,5

18,4


